薄膜形半導体圧力トランスジューサ
Ultra-miniature gas pressure transducer PA-920S/PA-928S
名　称
Part name
材　料
Material
センサホルダ
Sensor holder

● Voltage or Current output mode
■特　長　FEATURES
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P A - 9 2 0 S- 5 0 2 G - W 2
シリーズ名　Series name
定格圧力 / 指示方式　Rated pressure range/Pressure reference
G：ゲージ圧（正圧）　Gauge pressure
502G：0 ~ 0.5MPa
103G：0 ~ 1MPa
R：ゲージ圧（連成圧）　Gauge pressure(Compound)
502R：-0.1 ~ 0.5MPa
103R：-0.1 ~ 1MPa
継手ブロック仕様　Fitting block spec.
W2:1.125インチWシール　1.125 inch W seal
C2 :1.125インチCシール　1.125 inch C seal
PA-920S：電圧出力　Voltage output (1 ~ 5 V)
PA-928S：電流出力　Current output (4 ~ 20 mA)
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
1
2
3
4
5
6
半導体ガス供給系集積化システムに対応
接ガス部面粗度
Pressure contact roughness
パーティクル（媒体流路内）
Pressure contact particle
Ra：0.15, Rz：0.7μm　以下＊1　Ra：0.15, Rz：0.7 μm minimum*1
0.1μm 以上の粒子： ノーカウント（弊社検査基準による）
Zero count of particle of the size 0.1 μm or bigger (By our inspection standard)
PA-920S/PA-928S
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP.
■型式一覧　LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
シリーズ名
（出力方式）
Series name
（Reference）
継手形状
Fitting
圧力レンジ　　Pressure range
0 ～ 0.5 MPa -0.1 ～ 0.5 MPa 0 ～ 1 MPa -0.1 ～ 1 MPa
PA-920S
（電圧出力）
（Voltage output）
W2 PA-920S-502G-W2 PA-920S-502R-W2 PA-920S-103G-W2 PA-920S-103R-W2
C2 PA-920S-502G-C2 PA-920S-502R-C2 PA-920S-103G-C2 PA-920S-103R-C2
PA-928S
（電流出力）
（Current output）
W2 PA-928S-502G-W2 PA-928S-502R-W2 PA-928S-103G-W2 PA-928S-103R-W2
C2 PA-928S-502G-C2 PA-928S-502R-C2 PA-928S-103G-C2 PA-928S-103R-C2
消費電流
Consumption current PA-920S : 20（Vopr = 24 V、lo = 0 mA）mA